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NO Description Material Finish QTY

Shell Engineering plastic 1

Body Zinc alloy 2Tin
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≥
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≥

Circlip Stainless steel 2

Insulator 2None
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  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES FOR MILLIMETERS ARE:
 0.5 - 8mm ± 0.20mm
  8 - 30mm ± 0.25mm 
 30 -120mm ± 0.30mm
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Product NO.

APPROVENDATEDWNDESCRIPTION

R1.0

REV

RHT-698-0533

HSD MALE 90° FOR PCB CONNECTOR

HSD pin Brass Gold/Tin 8

6 MQS pin Brass 8

7 Back cover Nickel 2

Engineering plastic

Zinc alloy

Tin

Coding Graphics Colour

A Black
RAL9005

B White
RAL9001

C Blue
RAL5005

D Bordeaux
RAL4004

E Green
RAL6002

F Brown
RAL8011

Z Water Blue
RAL5021

Product NO.

RHT-698-0533-A

RHT-698-0533-B

RHT-698-0533-C

RHT-698-0533-D

RHT-698-0533-E

RHT-698-0533-F

RHT-698-0533-Z

Recommended PCB hole size
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